Page 1 of 32 (29/08/2024 17:46)

/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate Competition : British Open Sportrap
Discipline : STR Date : 27/08/2024 09:00 - 30/08/2024 17:00
AAA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 25| 24 21| 25 95/ 100
2= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 23] 22/ 23 25/ 93/ 100
2= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 25/ 25/ 20, 23/ 93/ 100
4= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 25| 23/ 20/ 24/ 92/ 100
4= James Bradley- EE127052 |AAA Senior Mens 25| 24 21| 22 92/ 100
Day
4= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 21 24 23| 24 92/ 100
Bunning
7= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior Mens 21| 23 24| 23 91/ 100
7= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 25 21 22 91/ 100
9= George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23 21| 24 90/ 100
Digweed

= Lee Jackson EE116749 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 23 22/ 23 90/ 100
= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23/ 20/ 24/ 90/ 100

12= Mark Webster |EE71646 AAA Senior Mens 22| 21 21| 25 89/ 100
12= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AAA Senior Mens 24/ 20 22/ 23 89/ 100
14= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 200 22, 22| 24 88/ 100
Childerhouse
14= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23 24/ 19 88/ 100
14= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23 21| 21 88/ 100
17= Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23 19, 22 87/ 100
Beamish
17= Graham EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 24/ 23 20/ 20 87/ 100
Stirzaker Mens
19= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 20, 20 23 86/ 100
Biddlecombe
19= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 21 22 19 24 86/ 100
21= Jack EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 20/ 21 19, 25 85/ 100
Whitehouse
21= Julian Freeman |EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 19 23| 23 20 85/ 100
21= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 21| 23 18| 23 85/ 100
21= Steven Randles EE124877 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 23 17 23 85/ 100
25= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran Mens 20/ 20 21| 23 84/ 100
25= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23 19/ 20 84/ 100
25= Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 21 20 22| 21| 84/ 100
Williams Mens
28= Joshua Bennion [EE134349 |AAA Senior Mens 21 23 18 21 83/ 100
28= Nathan Hales EE116118 |AAA Senior Mens 17 20| 22 24 83/ 100
30= Joe Hemmings |[EE133169 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 20 19 21 82/ 100
30= Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 19 20, 20 82/ 100
30= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 21 17| 21 82/ 100
33 Nathan Skinner EE118830 |AAA Senior Mens 18 24| 21 18 81/ 100
34= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran Mens 23 21 20, 15 79/ 100
34= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22| 19 19, 19 79/ 100

Mens
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36= Michael Cyffin- [EE123747 |AAA Senior Mens 22, 20, 19 17, 78/ 100
Jones

36= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 19/ 22| 18/ 19 78/ 100
Simmons

38 Philip Farrer EE130882 |AAA Senior Mens 20/ 18 17, 18 73/ 100

39 Brody Woollard |[EE123128 |AAA Senior Mens 15/ 22| 16/ 19 72/ 100
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AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 24 22 24 23 93/ 100
2 Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran Mens 25| 23 21| 22 91/ 100
3= Thomas Weston EE103243 | AA Senior Mens 21 22 23| 24 90/ 100
3= Toby Reed EE112174 |AA Senior Mens 24, 22/ 21 23/ 90/ 100
5= Alan Harris SS5395 AA Senior Mens 24, 23 19 23/ 89/ 100
5= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior Mens 22 24 22/ 21 89/ 100
7= Andrew NI108CC AA* Senior Mens 200 23 21 23 87/ 100
Mckeown
= Colin Will SS993 AA Senior Mens 21 20 22| 24 87/ 100
= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 20 21 24| 22| 87/ 100
= David Kempley |[EE87054 AA Veteran Mens 21 22 21 23 87/ 100
= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AA Senior Mens 200 20 23| 24 87/ 100
12 Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens 18 23| 21 23 85/ 100
Brightman
13= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior Ladies 24, 20, 19 21/ 84/ 100
13= Joshua Talbot |EE114994 |AA Senior Mens 21 22 19| 22 84/ 100
13= Michael Foster |EE10816 AA Veteran Mens 23| 20 19| 22 84/ 100
13= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 24/ 19, 20/ 21 84/ 100
13= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 24| 21 22| 17 84/ 100
13= Thomas Heath |EE131172 AA Senior Mens 23| 22 19/ 20 84/ 100
19= Adam Cocker EE131815 AA Senior Mens 21 20 19 23 83/ 100
19= Alasdair SS6110 AA Senior Mens 21 21 21 20 83/ 100
Lightbody
19= Jaymie Sole EE127262 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 23 16/ 22 83/ 100
19= John Newman |EE103026 AA Senior Mens 23| 20 19/ 21 83/ 100
19= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran Mens 22| 21 20/ 20 83/ 100
19= Teddy Taylor EE144727 AA Junior Mens 20/ 23 18 22| 83/ 100
25= Ben Cumming |SS6478 AA Junior Mens 23 16 21| 22 82/ 100
25= Oliver EE122920 AA Senior Mens 21, 22, 20 19 82/ 100
Gooderham
25= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior Mens 21 23 14/ 24 82/ 100
28= Stewart SS2961 AA Veteran Mens 200 21 19 21 81/ 100
Cumming
28= Peter WW1858 AA Veteran Mens 19 21| 19 22 81/ 100
Humphreys
28= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 AA Senior Mens 23 19 19/ 20 81/ 100
31= Alexander Gair |EE42955 AA SuperVeteran 24, 23 14 19 80/ 100
Mens
31= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 21 22 19 18 80/ 100
31= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA SuperVeteran 24, 18 17, 21, 80/ 100
Mens
34= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior Mens 200 15 22 22/ 79/ 100
34= Joakim Smith |EE45277 AA Senior Mens 200 20, 18 21/ 79/ 100
34= Nicholas EE100978 |AA Veteran Mens 24/ 19 17| 19 79/ 100
Portlock
37= Adrian Pope EE108278 |AA Veteran Mens 19 23| 18 18 78/ 100
37= Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 19 20 17 78/ 100
39= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior Mens 21, 20 18 18 77/ 100
39= Paul Wheatley |EE118675 AA Senior Mens 200 21 18 18 77/ 100
41= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 21 18 20 17 76/ 100
41= Joshua Keeble |WW2370 AA Senior Mens 21 21 15 19, 76/ 100
41= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior Mens 19/ 22| 15/ 20 76/ 100
44 Amy Easeman |EE124370 |AA Senior Ladies 22/ 19 17 16 74/ 100

45 Tristan Hockey |EE31104 AA Junior Mens 21, 18 15 18 72/ 100
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46 Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 200 19 12| 16 67/ 100
47 Ivan Reid EE27 AA Veteran Mens 18 16/ 16/ 12 62/ 100

48 Daniel Kaye EE89329 AA Senior Mens 18 13| 14 15 60/ 100
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A
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens 22 24 24 23 93/ 100
2 Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 24| 22 21| 24 91/ 100
3 Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 24/ 21 20 22 87/ 100
4= David Woolley |EE137277 A Senior Mens 23/ 21 20 22 86/ 100
4= Frank Lowrison [EE118504 A Senior Mens 23| 21 22| 20 86/ 100
4= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior Mens 21| 22 18| 25 86/ 100
4= Mark Delf EE132851 A Senior Mens 23/ 21 20 22 86/ 100
4= Rob Johnson EE136489 A Senior Mens 23| 23 20/ 20 86/ 100
9= Charlie Faulds |EE131007 |A Junior Mens 21, 19 20 25 85/ 100
9= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 21, 24 19 21/ 85/ 100
9= Keith Roe EE17045 A SuperVeteran 23| 21 21| 20 85/ 100
Mens
= Richard Potts EE130160 A Senior Mens 22/ 20 21 22 85/ 100
13= Adam Poyser EE137287 A Senior Mens 22/ 22, 20, 20 84/ 100
13= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 |A Junior Mens 22| 19, 20/ 23| 84/ 100
15= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 21 23 18 21 83/ 100
Jordan
15= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior Ladies 23/ 23 18 19 83/ 100
Kerwood
15= Dominic Green |EE142659 |A Senior Mens 21| 20 18| 24 83/ 100
15= Geoffrey Burton EE116400 |A Senior Mens 23/ 20 18 22 83/ 100
15= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 22| 20 23| 18 83/ 100
15= Matt Bodfish WW3054 A* Senior Mens 200 21 21 21 83/ 100
15= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior Mens 22/ 22 18 21 83/ 100
15= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 22, 23 19 19 83/ 100
Mens
15= Philip Hayden |EE113020 A Senior Mens 22| 20, 19/ 22| 83/ 100
24= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 21 21 17 23 82/ 100
24= Graeme Rice EE86704 A Veteran Mens 18 23| 20 21 82/ 100
24= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |A Junior Mens 20/ 20 18| 24 82/ 100
24= Michael Durling |[EE48951 A SuperVeteran 200 22 17 23 82/ 100
Mens
24= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A Veteran Mens 22/ 18 21 21 82/ 100
24= Richard King EE91586 A Veteran Mens 21 19 21/ 21 82/ 100
30= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 A Senior Mens 21, 22/ 19 19 81/ 100
30= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 21 22 19/ 19 81/ 100
30= Mike Cashmore |[EE127574 A Senior Mens 23 17, 20, 21 81/ 100
30= Robert EE137604 A Senior Mens 21, 16, 24 20 81/ 100
Kitchingman
30= Timothy Hatton EE118469 |A Senior Mens 25/ 23 16, 17, 81/ 100
30= Tom Miller EE116766 |A* Senior Mens 200 18 21, 22| 81/ 100
36= Barney EE131130 A Junior Mens 21 21, 20 18 80/ 100
Eastman
36= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior Mens 200 21 18 21/ 80/ 100
36= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior Mens 22/ 18 17/ 23 80/ 100
36= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior Mens 200 20, 18 22/ 80/ 100
36= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 22| 20 17| 21 80/ 100
36= Nigel Boyd 1111227 A* Senior Mens 19/ 20/ 20/ 21 80/ 100
42= Andrew Heron |EE127810 A Senior Mens 21 19 19, 20 79/ 100
42= Graham Perrin EE80755 A Veteran Mens 22 21 18 18/ 79/ 100
42= John Carlyle EE122888 A SuperVeteran 22/ 18 18| 21 79/ 100
Mens
42= Michael EE70885 A Senior Mens 22/ 20 18 19 79/ 100

Pennington
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Robert Lewis
Trevor Francis
Craig Boddice
David Rollason
James Brooks
Stewart Owen
Catherine
Smalley

Drew Christie
Lee Sallabanks
Tony Gradwell
James Gott
Mark Hudson
Martin Butcher
Paul Finney
Andrew Swaine
John Garside
Nigel Lane

Paul Fulford
Andrew
Kettlewood
Archie
Alexander
Dave Hughes
Matthew
Grimble

James Metcalfe
James Peatfield
James Thackray
Martin Nobbs
George
Wiszniewski
Harry Jude

WD Peter Rees
David Grayson

David Wincott

Edward
Chumbley
James Johnston
Michael Newby
Thomas
Carmichael
Wayne Reeve
Anthony
Wiseman
Gugsy Ahmed
Jake Gargett
Lee Clements
Michael
Rollason

Sam King

Steven Csehi
Thomas Oliver
Angus Mawson
Andrew Coppen
Martin
Easterman

EE139778
EE88121
EE2145
EE19727
EE143754
EE131828
EE141352

SS14

EE131495
EE139501
EE114054
EE129268
EE128040
EE129151
EE121649
EE115895
EE132782

EE144350
EE89078

EE141533

EE108685
EE111701

EE144060
EE141222
EE141718
EE147074
EE58251

EE146577
WWw1428
EE119964

EE105986

EE81805

SS5337
EE124658
S§53929

EE116525
EE59643

EE96054
EE144621
EE119315
EE14001

EE83204

EE82796
EE132308
EE144292
EE89291
EE142627
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Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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Veteran Mens
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16
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92= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 20/ 17 14, 14 65/ 100
94= Paul Clark EE111545 |A Senior Mens 18 17| 16/ 13| 64/ 100
94= Stephen EE130621 |A Veteran Mens 17, 15/ 14/ 18 64/ 100
Williams
96= Edward Waite |EE105871 A SuperVeteran 20/ 19 12| 12 63/ 100
Mens
96= Michael Wragg |EE123787 |A SuperVeteran 19 14| 16, 14, 63/ 100
Mens
98 Philip EE131084 A Senior Mens 12| 20/ 15/ 15 62/ 100
Blakeborough
99 Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 15 14| 15 13| 57/ 100
Mens
100 Tony Cox EE88890 A SuperVeteran 14/ 17| 15/ 10 56/ 100
Mens

101 Michael Hall EE141943 A Senior Mens 14 14| 12/ 13 53/ 100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lucy Earl EE141076 B Senior Ladies 24/ 23 20/ 23 90/ 100
2= Brian Dunbavin |EE84275 B SuperVeteran 21 22, 20/ 24 87/ 100
Mens
2= Chris Papworth |[EE105943 B* Senior Mens 23/ 24 21/ 19 87/ 100
2= Todd Hitch UsS661804 |B* Junior Mens 23/ 25 19 20 87/ 100
5 Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 19 23 20 23/ 85/ 100
6 Josh Lee EE141760 B Junior Mens 22/ 18 20 24 84/ 100
7= Chris Price WWwW3131 B Senior Mens 17 23/ 20 23 83/ 100
7= Francis EE102033 B Senior Mens 24 21 16 22/ 83/ 100
Alexander
9= Andrew White EE132439 B Veteran Mens 22/ 200 19 21 82/ 100
9= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 23/ 21 20/ 18 82/ 100
11 Robert Archibald SS3362 B SuperVeteran 19 23 17 21 80/ 100
Mens
12= Charlotte Allen EE136605 B* Senior Ladies 200 200 20, 19 79/ 100
12= Jonathan Severn EE121230 B Senior Mens 22 19 17 21| 79/ 100
12= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 200 19, 21, 19 79/ 100
Mens
12= Larry Armitstead |[EE100324 B SuperVeteran 23 18 17 21, 79/ 100
Mens
12= Matthew Lawless EE143470 B Senior Mens 20/ 23/ 15/ 21 79/ 100
12= Myles Shipway EE135704 B Senior Mens 18 21 19 21 79/ 100
12= Richard Dennison EE130558 B Senior Mens 17 23 18 21/ 79/ 100
12= Robert Harrison 'WW2283 B Veteran Mens 18 22 17, 22 79/ 100
12= Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior Mens 24, 20, 14 21, 79/ 100
21= Ben Kettlewood |EE98505 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 18 19 78/ 100
21= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens 22, 19 17 20/ 78/ 100
Blanchard
21= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 19 19 21 19 78/ 100
24= Jeffrey Nielsen US505968 |B* Veteran Mens 19 20 17 21 77/ 100
24= John Pitts EE141848 B* Veteran Mens 21 18 20/ 18 77/ 100
24= Michael Page EE122682 |B SuperVeteran 21 18/ 19, 19| 77/ 100
Mens
24= Nathan Batchelor EE109962 B* Senior Mens 19 20 15 23| 77/ 100
24= Richard Pinch SS3175 B Veteran Mens 18 21 19 19 77/ 100
29= Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 17 23 18 18 76/ 100
Mens
29= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 22 20 14 20 76/ 100
29= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior Ladies 22/ 18/ 15 21/ 76/ 100
29= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior Mens 18 19 19 20 76/ 100
29= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior Mens 25| 17 16/ 18 76/ 100
29= Tina Henshaw EE138867 B Veteran 18 21 17 20/ 76/ 100
Ladies
29= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 21 19 166 20/ 76/ 100
36= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 B Veteran Mens 18 19 19 19 75/ 100
36= Joseph Watson |EE145795 B Senior Mens 19/ 20 18| 18 75/ 100
36= Luke Russell EE135869 B Junior Mens 21 15 19/ 20 75/ 100
36= Mark Noble EE139046 B Veteran Mens 21 19 13| 22 75/ 100
36= Sean Crutchfield EE132588 B Veteran Mens 22/ 21 14, 18 75/ 100
41 Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 18 17 21 18 74/ 100
42= Andrew Jones EE50331 B SuperVeteran 15/ 22 16/ 20 73/ 100
Mens
42= Charlie Tavernor EE143236 B Senior Mens 17, 19 19 18 73/ 100
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42= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 18 20 19 16 73/ 100
Ladies
42= Reece Ashby EE140385 B Senior Mens 18 18 17, 20 73/ 100
46= Adam Johnson EE105491 B Senior Mens 19/ 19 17| 17, 72/ 100
46= Gavin Collinson |EE139015 B Senior Mens 21 19 16/ 16 72/ 100
48= Geoffrey Race EE146323 B Veteran Mens 18/ 21 16/ 16/ 71/ 100
48= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 18/ 17 19, 17 71/ 100
48= Leslie Meynell EE121275 B Veteran Mens 18 18 17 18 71/ 100
48= Robert Moore SS6460 B Senior Mens 166 19 20 16/ 71/ 100
48= Simon Smith EE147446 B Veteran Mens 200 17, 19 15 71/ 100
53 Robin Mumby EE133278 B Senior Mens 17 15 18 20 70/ 100
54= Ben Hughes EE149116 B Senior Mens 200 13/ 19 17, 69/ 100
54= Gary Tromans EE127823 B Senior Mens 16/ 16/ 16/ 21 69/ 100
54= John Harrison EE108856 B Veteran Mens 19/ 17| 23 100 69/ 100
54= Oliver Thomas EE148478 B* Colt Mens 15 15 22 17 69/ 100
58= Jennie Cartwright|EE121940 B Veteran 15/ 18 18 17 68/ 100
Ladies
58= Mark Hatfield EE147950 B Senior Mens 200 18 15 15 68/ 100
60= John Smith EE107103 B Veteran Mens 15/ 14 18| 19 66/ 100
60= Ralph Thompson EE108300 B Senior Mens 19/ 16/ 15/ 16/ 66/ 100
62 Liam Armstrong |I111226 B Veteran Mens 19 16 15 15 65/ 100
63 Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies 21, 18 14 11, 64/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
64= Andy Binks EE134762 B Senior Mens 13] 18 16/ 16/ 63/ 100
64= Antony Hawkins |EE130326 B Veteran Mens 12 16/ 18 17 63/ 100
64= Chloe Applin EE134133 B Senior Ladies 14/ 15 16/ 18 63/ 100
64= Mark Griffith EE135017 B Veteran Mens 15/ 12/ 19| 17 63/ 100
64= SR Hurt EE122492 B SuperVeteran 17/ 19 11| 16 63/ 100
Mens
69 Ashley Watson EE145091 B Senior Mens 22/ 15 12/ 13/ 62/ 100
70 David Rae EE96593 B SuperVeteran 18/ 18 10/ 15 61/ 100
Mens
71 Andrew Gott EE123788 B Veteran Mens 17 14 14 15 60/ 100
72 David Ward EE121364 B Veteran Mens 15/ 14 13| 12| 54/ 100
73 Eric Warring EE67792 B SuperVeteran 17, 13/ 13, 10 53/ 100

Mens
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Benjamin Rivers|/EE146449 C Colt Mens 24/ 20 18 23 85/ 100
2 Archie Tromans |[EE146546 C Junior Mens 19/ 23 19 21/ 82/ 100
3 Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran Mens 22, 21 19 17, 79/ 100
4 James Box EE90665 C* Veteran Mens 22/ 21 18 17 78/ 100
5= Chris Smith EE131542 |C* Senior Mens 19 20/ 20 16/ 75/ 100
5= Jamie Firn EE139478 |C Senior Mens 22/ 19 18 16 75/ 100
7 Jerome Peycher |[EE146842 C Senior Mens 22/ 22 14 16 74/ 100
8= Claire Hamilton NI117KK C* Senior Ladies 22| 19 15/ 17 73/ 100
8= Ian Reed EE99292 C* Veteran Mens 21 20 16/ 16 73/ 100
8= Lucas EE148914 |C* Colt Mens 18/ 18| 17| 20 73/ 100
Beardmore
11= Dale Cross EE146501 C Veteran Mens 18 16/ 20 18 72/ 100
11= Elliot Grice EE143838 C Senior Mens 19 23| 12 18 72/ 100
11= Eric Hillary EE137813 |C Senior Mens 18 21| 17 16/ 72/ 100
11= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 16, 19/ 20 17 72/ 100
Mens
11= Matthew Davis |EE126157 C* Senior Mens 18 20/ 16, 18 72/ 100
11= Nicholas EE117008 C* Senior Mens 18 17| 17, 20 72/ 100
Hamatsos
17 John Ryan EE145639 C* Veteran Mens 21 17 18/ 15 71/ 100
18= Daniel Parker EE145434 C Senior Mens 21 15 17, 17 70/ 100
18= Daniel Sykes EE147862 C* Senior Mens 18 18/ 20 14 70/ 100
18= Nathan Palmer |[WW3079 C* Senior Mens 20, 15 17, 18 70/ 100
18= Stephanie EE120080 Cx* Veteran 200 19 16/ 15 70/ 100
Harvey Ladies
18= Thomas King EE148373 C* Senior Mens 18 19/ 14, 19 70/ 100
18= Vince Higginson |[EE102846 |C* Senior Mens 15/ 20/ 16/ 19 70/ 100
24= David Roper EE144493 |C* Senior Mens 19 21| 13 16/ 69/ 100
24= James Robinson |[EE132274 C Senior Mens 21 15 12| 21 69/ 100
24= Marcus Pearson EE145796 C Senior Mens 17 19/ 14 19 69/ 100
24= Owain Jones EE303 Cx* Senior Mens 16 21 166 16 69/ 100
24= Robert Arthurs |NI208I C* SuperVeteran 15/ 19/ 19, 16 69/ 100
Mens
29= Adrian Hamill NI458W C* SuperVeteran 17, 19/ 18 14 68/ 100
Mens
29= Jamie Whitton |EE131275 |C Senior Mens 200 19 16/ 13 68/ 100
29= Steve Cox EE35370 C* Senior Mens 15 19/ 19 15 68/ 100
32= Anthony Bates |EE115302 C Veteran Mens 18 17| 14 18 67/ 100
32= Jonathan EE133502 |C Senior Mens 18 21| 11 17 67/ 100
Hutchinson
32= Stan Cross IM36 C Veteran Mens 21 18 16/ 12 67/ 100
32= Thomas NI500G C* SuperVeteran 18/ 19| 14| 16 67/ 100
Mcquitty Mens
36= David Platts EE145193 C* Veteran Mens 18 17| 15 16, 66/ 100
36= Lee Gundry EE139980 [C* Senior Mens 18/ 16/ 17| 15 66/ 100
38= David Smith EE136795 [C* Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 14| 14 65/ 100
38= Keith Riley EE82336 C SuperVeteran 19/ 17| 14| 15 65/ 100
Mens
40= Graham Neild |EE88845 C* Veteran Mens 16/ 19| 17| 12| 64/ 100
40= James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 18 18| 13/ 15 64/ 100
40= Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |C Colt Mens 16/ 17| 16/ 15 64/ 100
43= David Nester EE144583 |C Senior Mens 18 19 9 17/ 63/ 100
43= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |C Junior Ladies 200 18 10 15 63/ 100
43= Mark Brandon |EE149110 |C Veteran Mens 19 16/ 14 14 63/ 100
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66

67
68

69
70

Philip Harper
Todd Walsh

David Clayton

Fern Lancaster
John Faragher
Irwin Arrell

Jayden McGall
Niels Thulstrup
Steven
Wilkinson

Paul White
Brian Faragher
Robin Traquair
William Rand
Hunter Stevens
Ian Johnson
Justin Taylor
Jon Pittard
Stephen
Crowley

Philip Oaten
Raymond
Cameron
William
Uppington
Stephen Porter
Tracy Race

Kieran Dodds
Oliver Rowell

EE132712
EE133426

EE58048

EE142682
EE144512
NI133DD

EE146744
EE149838
EE38032

EE62297
EE134009
S56785
IM176
S56887
EE115393
EE144775
EE119781
EE137814

EE144316
556732

EE133474

EE144262
EE146324

S56780
EE149848

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Ladies
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
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Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
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17
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17
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16
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18

13
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Benjamin Rivers|EE146449 C Colt Mens 24/ 20 18 23 85/ 100
2 Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 21| 23 18 21 83/ 100
Jordan
3 Lucas EE148914 C* Colt Mens 18 18 17, 20/ 73/ 100
Beardmore
4 Oliver Thomas EE148478 B* Colt Mens 15 15 22| 17 69/ 100
5 Oliver Clayton |EE143629 C Colt Mens 16 17 16/ 15 64/ 100
6 Fern Lancaster |EE142682 |C* Colt 19 16 15 11| 61/ 100
Ladies

7 Jayden McGall |EE146744 |C Colt Mens 13] 12/ 16, 19 60/ 100
8 Hunter Stevens |SS6887 C* Colt Mens 166 14 13| 14 57/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Todd Hitch uUs661804 |B* Junior 23, 25/ 19 20 87/ 100
Mens
2 Charlie Faulds |EE131007 A Junior 21/ 19, 20/ 25 85/ 100
Mens
3= Josh Lee EE141760 B Junior 22/ 18 20 24 84/ 100
Mens
3= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 A Junior 22| 19 20/ 23 84/ 100
Mens
5 Teddy Taylor EE144727 |AA Junior 20 23] 18 22| 83/ 100
Mens
6= Archie Tromans EE146546 C Junior 19 23 19 21 82/ 100
Mens
6= Ben Cumming |SS6478 AA Junior 23/ 16, 21| 22 82/ 100
Mens
6= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |A Junior 20/ 20 18| 24 82/ 100
Mens
9 Barney EE131130 A Junior 21 21 20 18 80/ 100
Eastman Mens
10 Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior 24/ 20 14 21 79/ 100
Mens
11 Luke Russell EE135869 B Junior 21 15 19 20 75/ 100
Mens
12 Archie EE141533 A Junior 18 18 18 20 74/ 100
Alexander Mens
13 James Peatfield |[EE141222 A Junior 19 16/ 17 21 73/ 100
Mens
14= Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior 15/ 19 16| 22| 72/ 100
Mens
14= Tristan Hockey |[EE31104 AA Junior 21, 18 15 18 72/ 100
Mens
16 Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |C Junior 200 18 10 15 63/ 100
Ladies
17 John Faragher |EE144512 C* Junior 16, 15 17 13 61/ 100

Mens



Page 14 of 32 (29/08/2024 17:46)
P

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lucy Earl EE141076 B Senior 24/ 23 20 23 90/ 100
Ladies
2 Georgia Moule EE20297 AA Senior 24/ 20, 19/ 21 84/ 100
Ladies
3 Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 23/ 23 18 19 83/ 100
Kerwood Ladies
4 Charlotte Allen EE136605 B* Senior 200 200 20 19 79/ 100
Ladies
5 Catherine EE141352 A Senior 16/ 24 17| 20 77/ 100
Smalley Ladies
6= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior 22, 18, 15 21, 76/ 100
Ladies
6= Tina Henshaw EE138867 B Veteran 18 21 17 20 76/ 100
Ladies
8 Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior 22| 19 17| 16/ 74/ 100
Ladies
9= Claire Hamilton |NI117KK C* Senior 22, 19, 15 17, 73/ 100
Ladies
9= Natasha Vadasz |EE105601 B Veteran 18 20 19 16 73/ 100
Ladies
11 Stephanie EE120080 |C* Veteran 200 19 16/ 15 70/ 100
Harvey Ladies
12 Jennie Cartwright EE121940 B Veteran 15 18 18 17 68/ 100
Ladies
13 Emma EE140043 B Senior 21 18 14/ 11 64/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox Ladies
14= Chloe Applin EE134133 |B Senior 14, 15 16/ 18 63/ 100
Ladies
14= Emily Chumbley |[EE141843 |C Junior 20/ 18 10/ 15 63/ 100
Ladies
16 Fern Lancaster |EE142682 |C* Colt 19 16 15 11 61/ 100
Ladies
17 Tracy Race EE146324 C Veteran 18/ 13 7 11| 49/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 25 24 21/ 25 95/ 100
2= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens 22/ 24 24 23 93/ 100
2= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 23| 22, 23| 25 93/ 100
2= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 24 22 24 23 93/ 100
2= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 25 25/ 20/ 23 93/ 100
6= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 25 231 20 24/ 92/ 100
6= James Bradley- [EE127052 |AAA Senior Mens 25| 24, 21| 22| 92/ 100
Day
6= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 21 24 23| 24 92/ 100
Bunning
9= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 24, 22/ 21 24 91/ 100
= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior Mens 21 23/ 24 23/ 91/ 100
= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior Mens 23| 25 21| 22 91/ 100
9= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran Mens 25/ 23] 21 22/ 91/ 100
13= George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23, 21| 24 90/ 100
Digweed
13= Lee Jackson EE116749 | AAA Senior Mens 22 23 22| 23 90/ 100
13= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 23 20/ 24 90/ 100
13= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior Mens 21 22, 23| 24 90/ 100
13= Toby Reed EE112174 AA Senior Mens 24| 22, 21| 23 90/ 100
18= Alan Harris SS5395 AA Senior Mens 24/ 23 19 23 89/ 100
18= Ben Walker EE133625 |AA Senior Mens 22| 24, 22| 21 89/ 100
18= Mark Webster |EE71646 AAA Senior Mens 22| 21, 21| 25 89/ 100
18= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 20 22/ 23 89/ 100
22= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 200 22 22| 24 88/ 100
Childerhouse
22= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23/ 24/ 19 88/ 100
22= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 23 21 21 88/ 100
25= Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 23, 19, 22 87/ 100
Beamish
25= Andrew NI108CC AA* Senior Mens 200 23/ 21 23 87/ 100
Mckeown
25= Brian Dunbavin |[EE84275 B SuperVeteran 21 22, 20/ 24 87/ 100
Mens
25= Chris Papworth [EE105943 B* Senior Mens 23/ 24 21 19 87/ 100
25= Colin Will SS993 AA Senior Mens 21 20 22| 24 87/ 100
25= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 20/ 21, 24| 22 87/ 100
25= David Kempley |[EE87054 AA Veteran Mens 21 22| 21 23 87/ 100
25= Graham EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 24/ 23 200 20 87/ 100
Stirzaker Mens
25= Paul Batchelor |EE108791 AA Senior Mens 20/ 20 23| 24 87/ 100
25= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 24, 21, 20 22, 87/ 100
25= Todd Hitch Us661804 | B* Junior Mens 23 25/ 19 20, 87/ 100
36= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 200 20 23 86/ 100
Biddlecombe
36= David Woolley |EE137277 |A Senior Mens 23] 21 20/ 22| 86/ 100
36= Frank Lowrison [EE118504 A Senior Mens 23| 21, 22| 20 86/ 100
36= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 21 22/ 19 24/ 86/ 100
36= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior Mens 21, 22/ 18 25/ 86/ 100
36= Mark Delf EE132851 A Senior Mens 23/ 21 20/ 22 86/ 100
36= Rob Johnson EE136489 A Senior Mens 23/ 23 20, 20 86/ 100
43= Benjamin Rivers|EE146449 |C Colt Mens 24| 20, 18| 23| 85/ 100
43= Charlie Faulds |EE131007 |A Junior Mens 21, 19 20 25 85/ 100
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43= Jack EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 200 21 19 25 85/ 100
Whitehouse
43= Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens 18 23 21 23 85/ 100
Brightman
43= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 21 24, 19/ 21 85/ 100
43= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 19 23 23 20 85/ 100
43= Keith Roe EE17045 A SuperVeteran 23/ 21 21 20 85/ 100
Mens
43= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 21, 23] 18 23/ 85/ 100
43= Richard Potts EE130160 A Senior Mens 22| 20 21| 22 85/ 100
43= Simon Pearse |EE131683 B Senior Mens 19/ 23 20/ 23 85/ 100
43= Steven Randles EE124877 |AAA Senior Mens 22 23 17/ 23 85/ 100
54= Adam Poyser EE137287 A Senior Mens 22| 22, 20/ 20 84/ 100
54= Josh Lee EE141760 B Junior Mens 22/ 18 20 24/ 84/ 100
54= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 |A Junior Mens 22/ 19, 20, 23 84/ 100
54= Joshua Talbot |EE114994 |AA Senior Mens 21 22/ 19| 22 84/ 100
54= Michael Foster |EE10816 AA Veteran Mens 23/ 200 19 22 84/ 100
54= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran Mens 200 20, 21, 23 84/ 100
54= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 24/ 19 20/ 21 84/ 100
54= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 24, 21 22| 17 84/ 100
54= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 23/ 19 20/ 84/ 100
54= Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 21, 20, 22 21 84/ 100
Williams Mens
54= Thomas Heath |EE131172 AA Senior Mens 23] 22/ 19 20/ 84/ 100
65= Adam Cocker EE131815 |AA Senior Mens 21| 20 19| 23 83/ 100
65= Alasdair SS6110 AA Senior Mens 21, 21 21 20 83/ 100
Lightbody
65= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 21, 23 18 21, 83/ 100
Jordan
65= Chris Price Ww3131 B Senior Mens 17 23/ 20 23 83/ 100
65= Dominic Green |EE142659 A Senior Mens 21, 20 18 24 83/ 100
65= Francis EE102033 B Senior Mens 24, 21 16, 22, 83/ 100
Alexander
65= Geoffrey Burton EE116400 |A Senior Mens 23 20/ 18 22| 83/ 100
65= Jaymie Sole EE127262 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 23/ 16, 22| 83/ 100
65= John Newman |EE103026 AA Senior Mens 23| 20/ 19/ 21 83/ 100
65= Joshua Bennion [EE134349 |AAA Senior Mens 21 23 18 21 83/ 100
65= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 22/ 20 23/ 18 83/ 100
65= Matt Bodfish WW3054 A* Senior Mens 200 21 21 21 83/ 100
65= Nathan Hales EE116118 |AAA Senior Mens 170 20 22 24/ 83/ 100
65= Paul Ibbotson |EE115332 A Senior Mens 22/ 22, 18 21 83/ 100
65= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 22, 23, 19 19 83/ 100
Mens
65= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 21 20, 20 83/ 100
65= Philip Hayden |EE113020 |A Senior Mens 22, 20, 19 22/ 83/ 100
65= Teddy Taylor EE144727 |AA Junior Mens 200 23 18 22 83/ 100
83= Andrew White |EE132439 B Veteran Mens 22| 200 19/ 21 82/ 100
83= Archie Tromans EE146546 C Junior Mens 19 23 19 21 82/ 100
83= Ben Cumming |SS6478 AA Junior Mens 23 16/ 21, 22| 82/ 100
83= Callum Noble EE142293 A Senior Mens 21 21, 17| 23 82/ 100
83= Graeme Rice EE86704 A Veteran Mens 18 23 20 21 82/ 100
83= Joe Hemmings |[EE133169 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 20/ 19 21/ 82/ 100
83= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |A Junior Mens 20/ 20 18| 24 82/ 100
83= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 23/ 21 20, 18 82/ 100
83= Michael Durling EE48951 A SuperVeteran 200 22| 17, 23| 82/ 100
Mens
83= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Veteran Mens 22/ 18/ 21 21 82/ 100
83= Oliver EE122920 |AA Senior Mens 21 22 20 19 82/ 100
Gooderham
83= Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 19, 20, 20 82/ 100

/
83= Richard King EE91586 A Veteran Mens 21 19 21| 21 82/ 100
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83= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 21 17 21 82/ 100
83= Wayne Gibbard EE55548 AA Senior Mens 21 231 14| 24 82/ 100
98= Stewart SS2961 AA Veteran Mens 200 21 19 21 81/ 100
Cumming
98= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 A Senior Mens 21 22/ 19/ 19 81/ 100
98= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 21 22 19 19 81/ 100
98= Mike Cashmore |[EE127574 A Senior Mens 23 17, 20, 21/ 81/ 100
98= Nathan Skinner EE118830 |AAA Senior Mens 18 24 21 18 81/ 100
98= Peter WW1858 AA Veteran Mens 19 21 19 22 81/ 100
Humphreys
98= Robert EE137604 A Senior Mens 21 16, 24/ 20 81/ 100
Kitchingman
98= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 AA Senior Mens 23 19 19/ 20 81/ 100
98= Timothy Hatton EE118469 |A Senior Mens 25/ 23] 16, 17, 81/ 100
98= Tom Miller EE116766 |A* Senior Mens 200 18 21| 22 81/ 100
108= Alexander Gair |EE42955 AA SuperVeteran 24| 23/ 14, 19 80/ 100
Mens
108= Barney EE131130 A Junior Mens 21 21 20 18 80/ 100
Eastman
108= Colin Mortimer EE130317 A Senior Mens 200 21 18 21/ 80/ 100
108= Jack Tromans |EE127824 |A Senior Mens 22/ 18 17/ 23 80/ 100
108= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior Mens 200 20 18 22 80/ 100
108= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 21| 22/ 19/ 18 80/ 100
108= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 22/ 20 17/ 21 80/ 100
108= Nigel Boyd 1111227 A* Senior Mens 19 20 20 21 80/ 100
108= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA SuperVeteran 24, 18, 17, 21, 80/ 100
Mens
108= Robert SS3362 B SuperVeteran 19/ 23 17/ 21/ 80/ 100
Archibald Mens
118= Andrew Heron |EE127810 A Senior Mens 21 19 19/ 20 79/ 100
118= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 21, 20/ 15 79/ 100
118= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior Mens 20 15| 22/ 22/ 79/ 100
118= Doug Vidler EE106013 C Veteran Mens 22| 21, 19| 17 79/ 100
118= Graham Perrin [EE80755 A Veteran Mens 22 21 18 18/ 79/ 100
118= Joakim Smith EE45277 AA Senior Mens 200 20/ 18 21/ 79/ 100
118= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22| 19 19, 19 79/ 100
Mens
118= John Carlyle EE122888 A SuperVeteran 22/ 18, 18 21, 79/ 100
Mens
118= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 17 21 79/ 100
Severn
118= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 200 19, 21, 19 79/ 100
Mens
118= Larry EE100324 B SuperVeteran 23/ 18 17, 21 79/ 100
Armitstead Mens
118= Matthew EE143470 B Senior Mens 200 23 15 21 79/ 100
Lawless
118= Michael EE70885 A Senior Mens 22/ 20 18 19 79/ 100
Pennington
118= Myles Shipway |EE135704 |B Senior Mens 18 21 19/ 21| 79/ 100
118= Nicholas EE100978 |AA Veteran Mens 24/ 19 17| 19 79/ 100
Portlock
118= Richard EE130558 B Senior Mens 17 23 18 21 79/ 100
Dennison
118= Robert Harrison |WW2283 B Veteran Mens 18 22 17, 22 79/ 100
118= Robert Lewis EE139778 A Senior Mens 19 21 19 20 79/ 100
118= Seth Peters EE141769 B Junior Mens 24/ 20 14| 21 79/ 100
118= Trevor Francis |EE88121 A Veteran Mens 23| 18 18, 20 79/ 100
138= Adrian Pope EE108278 |AA Veteran Mens 19 23 18 18 78/ 100
138= Ben Kettlewood |[EE98505 B Senior Mens 22| 19 18| 19 78/ 100

138= Craig Boddice |EE2145 A Senior Mens 21, 20, 16, 21, 78/ 100
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138= Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 AA Senior Mens 22 19 20/ 17 78/ 100
138= David Rollason |EE19727 A Veteran Mens 18 23/ 18 19 78/ 100
138= James Box EE90665 C* Veteran Mens 22| 21 18 17 78/ 100
138= James Brooks |EE143754 A Senior Mens 23, 20, 19 16/ 78/ 100
138= Michael Cyffin- |EE123747 AAA Senior Mens 22/ 20 19 17 78/ 100
Jones
138= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens 22| 19 17, 20 78/ 100
Blanchard
138= Stewart Owen |EE131828 A Senior Mens 22/ 24 15 17 78/ 100
138= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 19/ 19 21 19 78/ 100
138= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 19 22 18 19 78/ 100
Simmons
150= Drew Christie SS14 A Senior Mens 21 21 15 20 77/ 100
150= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior Mens 21, 20, 18 18 77/ 100
150= Jeffrey Nielsen |US505968 |B* Veteran Mens 19/ 20 17| 21, 77/ 100
150= John Pitts EE141848 B* Veteran Mens 21 18 20 18 77/ 100
150= Lee Sallabanks |[EE131495 A Senior Mens 21 19 16/ 21 77/ 100
150= Michael Page EE122682 |B SuperVeteran 21 18 19, 19 77/ 100
Mens
150= Nathan EE109962 B* Senior Mens 19/ 20 15/ 23/ 77/ 100
Batchelor
150= Paul Wheatley |EE118675 AA Senior Mens 200 21 18 18 77/ 100
150= Richard Pinch SS3175 B Veteran Mens 18 21 19 19 77/ 100
150= Tony Gradwell |EE139501 A Senior Mens 21 17 18 21 77/ 100
160= Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 17, 23 18 18 76/ 100
Mens
160= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 22| 20 14, 20 76/ 100
160= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior Mens 21 18 20 17 76/ 100
160= James Gott EE114054 A Senior Mens 20 19/ 17, 20 76/ 100
160= Joshua Keeble |WW2370 AA Senior Mens 21 21, 15/ 19 76/ 100
160= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior Mens 18 19 19 20 76/ 100
160= Mark Hudson EE129268 A Veteran Mens 22/ 19/ 13 22| 76/ 100
160= Martin Butcher |[EE128040 A Veteran Mens 21 18 17/ 20 76/ 100
160= Paul Finney EE129151 |A Veteran Mens 18/ 21 19/ 18 76/ 100
160= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior Mens 25 17 16/ 18 76/ 100
160= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior Mens 19 22 15 20 76/ 100
160= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 21 19 16/ 20 76/ 100
172= Andrew Seirlis |EE143387 B Veteran Mens 18 19 19 19 75/ 100
172= Andrew Swaine |[EE121649 A Senior Mens 19 20 16/ 20 75/ 100
172= Chris Smith EE131542 C* Senior Mens 19 20 20 16, 75/ 100
172= Jamie Firn EE139478 C Senior Mens 22 19/ 18 16/ 75/ 100
172= John Garside EE115895 A Veteran Mens 15 21 18 21 75/ 100
172= Joseph Watson |[EE145795 |B Senior Mens 19, 20 18 18/ 75/ 100
172= Luke Russell EE135869 B Junior Mens 21 15 19 20 75/ 100
172= Mark Noble EE139046 B Veteran Mens 21 19 13| 22 75/ 100
172= Nigel Lane EE132782 |A SuperVeteran 22| 20, 16, 17/ 75/ 100
Mens
172= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 22/ 18 18 17 75/ 100
172= Sean EE132588 B Veteran Mens 22 21 14 18/ 75/ 100
Crutchfield
183= Andrew EE89078 A Veteran Mens 20, 22, 13| 19 74/ 100
Kettlewood
183= Archie EE141533 A Junior Mens 18 18 18 20 74/ 100
Alexander
183= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Senior Mens 21 20 20/ 13 74/ 100
183= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 18 17 21 18 74/ 100
183= Jerome Peycher |[EE146842 C Senior Mens 22| 22/ 14, 16 74/ 100
183= Matthew EE111701 A Senior Mens 21 19 17 17 74/ 100
Grimble
189= Andrew Jones |EE50331 B SuperVeteran 15 22 16, 20 73/ 100

Mens
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236= John Harrison |EE108856 B Veteran Mens 19 17 23 10 69/ 100
236= Marcus Pearson EE145796 C Senior Mens 17 19 14/ 19 69/ 100
236= Oliver Thomas EE148478 B* Colt Mens 15 15 22 17 69/ 100
236= Owain Jones EE303 C* Senior Mens 16 21 16 16/ 69/ 100
236= Robert Arthurs |NI208I C* SuperVeteran 15 19 19 16 69/ 100
Mens
236= Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 19, 10/ 20 20, 69/ 100
Mens
236= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran Mens 19 18 15 17 69/ 100
236= Thomas Oliver |[EE132308 |A Senior Mens 19/ 21 13| 16/ 69/ 100
248= Adrian Hamill NI458W C* SuperVeteran 17 19 18 14 68/ 100
Mens
248= Angus Mawson |EE144292 A Senior Mens 22 12 17/ 17 68/ 100
248= Jamie Whitton |EE131275 |C Senior Mens 200 19 16/ 13 68/ 100
248= Mark Hatfield EE147950 B Senior Mens 20/ 18 15/ 15 68/ 100
248= Steve Cox EE35370 C* Senior Mens 15 19 19/ 15 68/ 100
253= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior Mens 21 17, 14| 15 67/ 100
253= Anthony Bates |EE115302 C Veteran Mens 18 17, 14, 18 67/ 100
253= Jonathan EE133502 C Senior Mens 18/ 21 11 17 67/ 100
Hutchinson
253= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 200 19 12| 16 67/ 100
253= Stan Cross IM36 C Veteran Mens 21 18 16/ 12 67/ 100
253= Thomas NI500G C* SuperVeteran 18/ 19 14| 16 67/ 100
Mcquitty Mens
259= David Platts EE145193 |C* Veteran Mens 18 17 15 16 66/ 100
259= John Smith EE107103 B Veteran Mens 15 14 18 19 66/ 100
259= Lee Gundry EE139980 C* Senior Mens 18 16/ 17 15 66/ 100
259= Ralph EE108300 B Senior Mens 19 16 15 16 66/ 100
Thompson
263= David Smith EE136795 |C* Veteran Mens 19 18 14 14/ 65/ 100
263= Keith Riley EE82336 C SuperVeteran 19 17 14 15 65/ 100
Mens
263= Liam Armstrong |I111226 B Veteran Mens 19 16 15/ 15 65/ 100
263= Martin EE142627 A Senior Mens 16, 18 15 16, 65/ 100
Easterman
263= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 200 17 14/ 14 65/ 100
268= Graham Neild | EE88845 C* Veteran Mens 16 19 17 12| 64/ 100
268= James Hancox |IM84 C Veteran Mens 18 18 13/ 15 64/ 100
268= Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |C Colt Mens 166 17 16 15 64/ 100
268= Paul Clark EE111545 A Senior Mens 18 17 16, 13 64/ 100
268= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran Mens 17 15 14 18| 64/ 100
Williams
273= Andy Binks EE134762 B Senior Mens 131 18 16 16/ 63/ 100
273= Antony Hawkins |[EE130326 B Veteran Mens 12 16 18/ 17 63/ 100
273= David Nester EE144583 |C Senior Mens 18 19 9 17/ 63/ 100
273= Edward Waite |EE105871 A SuperVeteran 200 19 12| 12 63/ 100
Mens
273= Mark Brandon |EE149110 C Veteran Mens 19 16 14 14 63/ 100
273= Mark Griffith EE135017 B Veteran Mens 15 12 19 17 63/ 100
273= Michael Wragg |[EE123787 A SuperVeteran 19 14 16 14 63/ 100
Mens
273= Philip Harper EE132712 |C Veteran Mens 14/ 17 15/ 17 63/ 100
273= SR Hurt EE122492 B SuperVeteran 17, 19 11 16 63/ 100
Mens
273= Todd Walsh EE133426 C SuperVeteran 16, 16/ 14 17 63/ 100
Mens
283= Ashley Watson |EE145091 B Senior Mens 22| 15 12| 13| 62/ 100
283= Ivan Reid EE27 AA Veteran Mens 18 16 16 12| 62/ 100
283= Philip EE131084 A Senior Mens 12, 20 15 15 62/ 100

Blakeborough
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286= David Clayton |EE58048 C SuperVeteran 16, 17, 13| 15 61/ 100
Mens
286= David Rae EE96593 B SuperVeteran 18/ 18 10/ 15 61/ 100
Mens
286= John Faragher |EE144512 C* Junior Mens 16, 15 17 13 61/ 100
289= Andrew Gott EE123788 B Veteran Mens 17 14 14 15 60/ 100
289= Daniel Kaye EE89329 AA Senior Mens 18 13 14 15 60/ 100
289= Irwin Arrell NI133DD C* SuperVeteran 166 15 14 15 60/ 100
Mens
289= Jayden McGall |EE146744 |C Colt Mens 13 12 16, 19 60/ 100
289= Niels Thulstrup |EE149838 |C* Senior Mens 17 15 14 14/ 60/ 100
289= Steven EE38032 C* SuperVeteran 16/ 12/ 15/ 17, 60/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
295 Paul White EE62297 C Veteran Mens 17 11 14 17/ 59/ 100
296= Brian Faragher |[EE134009 |C* Veteran Mens 13) 13/ 16/ 16/ 58/ 100
296= Robin Traquair |SS6785 C Veteran Mens 16, 17 10 15 58/ 100
296= William Rand IM176 C* Senior Mens 15 14 13, 16, 58/ 100
299= Hunter Stevens |SS6887 C* Colt Mens 16/ 14 13| 14 57/ 100
299= Ian Johnson EE115393 C* Veteran Mens 17 18 12, 10 57/ 100
299= Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 11, 17, 12, 17 57/ 100
299= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 15 14 15 13 57/ 100
Mens
303= Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior Mens 131 18 12 13/ 56/ 100
303= Tony Cox EE88890 A SuperVeteran 14, 17, 15 10, 56/ 100
Mens
305= David Ward EE121364 B Veteran Mens 15 14 13 12| 54/ 100
305= Stephen EE137814 C Veteran Mens 16/ 17| 13 8 54/ 100
Crowley
307= Eric Warring EE67792 B SuperVeteran 17, 13| 13| 10 53/ 100
Mens
307= Michael Hall EE141943 A Senior Mens 14 14 12, 13 53/ 100
307= Philip Oaten EE144316 C Veteran Mens 15 11 14 13 53/ 100
307= Raymond SS6732 C Veteran Mens 17 16 9 11| 53/ 100
Cameron
311 William EE133474 |C SuperVeteran 13 9 16 14 52/ 100
Uppington Mens
312 Stephen Porter [EE144262 C* Veteran Mens 18 10 12 10 50/ 100
313 Kieran Dodds SS6780 C Senior Mens 13 8 18 7 46/ 100

314 Oliver Rowell EE149848 C* Senior Mens 16 9 12 7 44/ 100
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nick Hendrick EE86476 AAA Senior 25 24 21/ 25 95/ 100
Mens
2= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior 22, 24, 24 23 93/ 100
Mens
2= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior 23/ 22 23| 25 93/ 100
Mens
2= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 24, 22 24 23 93/ 100
Mens
2= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior 25 25 20 23 93/ 100
Mens
6= James Attwood |EE107759 |AAA Senior 25 23 20 24 92/ 100
Mens
6= James Bradley- |[EE127052 |AAA Senior 25/ 24 21 22 92/ 100
Day Mens
6= Richard Bunning EE84951 AAA Senior 21 24, 23| 24 92/ 100
Mens
9= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior 24, 22/ 21 24 91/ 100
Mens
9= Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior 21 23 24 23 91/ 100
Mens
9= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior 23/ 25 21 22 91/ 100
Mens
12= Lee Jackson EE116749 |AAA Senior 22 23 22/ 23 90/ 100
Mens
12= Lucy Earl EE141076 B Senior 24| 23/ 20/ 23 90/ 100
Ladies
12= Thomas Weston |EE103243 AA Senior 21 22, 23| 24 90/ 100
Mens
12= Toby Reed EE112174 AA Senior 24, 22 21 23 90/ 100
Mens
16= Alan Harris SS5395 AA Senior 24/ 23 19 23 89/ 100
Mens
16= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior 22/ 24 22/ 21 89/ 100
Mens
16= Mark Webster EE71646 AAA Senior 22/ 21 21 25 89/ 100
Mens
16= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AAA Senior 24 20 22| 23 89/ 100
Mens
20 Chris EE96439 AAA Senior 200 22 22| 24 88/ 100
Childerhouse Mens
21= Andrew Mckeown |[NI108CC AA* Senior 20/ 23, 21| 23 87/ 100
Mens
21= Chris Papworth |[EE105943 B* Senior 23/ 24 21 19 87/ 100
Mens
21= Colin Will SS993 AA Senior 21 20 22| 24 87/ 100
Mens
21= Paul Batchelor EE108791 |AA Senior 200 20, 23 24 87/ 100
Mens
21= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior 24/ 21 20 22 87/ 100
Mens
26= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 23/ 200 20 23 86/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
26= David Woolley EE137277 A Senior 23 21 20 22 86/ 100

Mens
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26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

33=

33=
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44=
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44=

44=
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Frank Lowrison
John Lee

Keith Evans
Mark Delf

Rob Johnson
Jack Whitehouse
Jamie Brightman
Martin Myers
Richard Potts
Simon Pearse
Steven Randles
Adam Poyser
Georgia Moule
Joshua Talbot
Phil Easeman
Thomas Heath
Adam Cocker
Alasdair
Lightbody
Charlotte
Kerwood

Chris Price
Dominic Green
Francis
Alexander
Geoffrey Burton
Jaymie Sole
John Newman
Joshua Bennion
Joshua Millar
Matt Bodfish
Nathan Hales

Paul Ibbotson

Philip Hayden

EE118504

EE95608

EE107631

EE132851

EE136489

EE45494

EE43085

EE88811

EE130160

EE131683

EE124877

EE137287

EE20297

EE114994

EE91579

EE131172

EE131815

§56110

EE98398

WW3131

EE142659
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59=

59=

59=

59=

63=

63=
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63=

71=

71=

71=
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71=

76=

76=

76=

76=

76=
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76=

76=

76=
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86=

86=

86=

86=

Callum Noble
Joe Hemmings
Oliver
Gooderham
Wayne Gibbard
Luke Mortimer
Mark Hurrell
Mike Cashmore
Nathan Skinner
Robert
Kitchingman
Stewart Mackay
Timothy Hatton
Tom Miller
Colin Mortimer
Jack Tromans
Justin Clayton
Kelvin Walsh
Nigel Boyd
Andrew Heron
Argun Ismet
Charlotte Allen
Joakim Smith
Jonathan Severn
Matthew Lawless
Michael
Pennington
Myles Shipway
Richard Dennison
Robert Lewis
Ben Kettlewood
Craig Boddice

Daniel Whittall

James Brooks

EE142293

EE133169

EE122920

EE55548

EE141168

EE129290

EE127574

EE118830

EE137604

S§S5312

EE118469

EE116766

EE130317

EE127824

EE64553

EE66028

1111227

EE127810

EE116300

EE136605

EE45277

EE121230

EE143470

EE70885

EE135704

EE130558

EE139778

EE98505

EE2145
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EE143754
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23, 82/ 100
21 82/ 100
19| 82/ 100
24, 82/ 100
19, 81/ 100
19| 81/ 100
21, 81/ 100
18/ 81/ 100
20, 81/ 100
20, 81/ 100
17/ 81/ 100
22/ 81/ 100
21, 80/ 100
23/ 80/ 100
22/ 80/ 100
18/ 80/ 100
21, 80/ 100
200 79/ 100
22, 79/ 100
19/ 79/ 100
21, 79/ 100
21, 79/ 100
21 79/ 100
19/ 79/ 100
21, 79/ 100
21, 79/ 100
200 79/ 100
19| 78/ 100
21, 78/ 100
17/ 78/ 100
16/ 78/ 100
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86= Michael Cyffin- EE123747 |AAA Senior 22/ 200 19 17 78/ 100
Jones Mens
86= Stewart Owen EE131828 A Senior 22/ 24 15 17 78/ 100
Mens
86= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior 19 19 21 19 78/ 100
Mens
86= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 19 22 18 19 78/ 100
Simmons Mens
94 = Catherine EE141352 A Senior 16/ 24 17| 20 77/ 100
Smalley Ladies
94= Drew Christie SS14 A Senior 21 21 15 20 77/ 100
Mens
94= Jake Bowling EE122428 |AA Senior 21 20 18 18 77/ 100
Mens
94= Lee Sallabanks |EE131495 A Senior 21 19 16/ 21 77/ 100
Mens
94 = Nathan Batchelor |[EE109962 B* Senior 19/ 20 15/ 23/ 77/ 100
Mens
94 = Paul Wheatley EE118675 |AA Senior 200 21 18 18 77/ 100
Mens
94= Tony Gradwell EE139501 A Senior 21 17 18 21 77/ 100
Mens
101= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior 22/ 20 14/ 20 76/ 100
Mens
101= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior 22/ 18 15 21 76/ 100
Ladies
101= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior 21 18 20 17 76/ 100
Mens
101= James Gott EE114054 A Senior 200 19 17 20 76/ 100
Mens
101= Joshua Keeble WW2370 AA Senior 21 21 15 19 76/ 100
Mens
101= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior 18 19 19 20 76/ 100
Mens
101= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior 25 17, 16/ 18 76/ 100
Mens
101= Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior 19 22 15 20 76/ 100
Mens
101= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior 21, 19 16/ 20 76/ 100
Mens
110= Andrew Swaine |EE121649 A Senior 19/ 20 16 20/ 75/ 100
Mens
110= Chris Smith EE131542 |C* Senior 19 20 20 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
110= Jamie Firn EE139478 C Senior 22| 19 18| 16/ 75/ 100
Mens
110= Joseph Watson EE145795 B Senior 19 20 18 18 75/ 100
Mens
110= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior 22/ 18 18 17 75/ 100
Mens
115= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior 22| 19 17 16/ 74/ 100
Ladies
115= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Senior 21 20, 20/ 13 74/ 100
Mens
115= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior 18 17 21 18 74/ 100
Mens
115= Jerome Peycher EE146842 C Senior 22| 22/ 14| 16/ 74/ 100
Mens
115= Matthew Grimble [EE111701 (A Senior 21 19 17 17 74/ 100
Mens
120= Charlie Tavernor EE143236 B Senior 17, 19 19 18 73/ 100

Mens
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120= Claire Hamilton |NI117KK C* Senior 22/ 19 15 17, 73/ 100
Ladies
120= James Metcalfe |EE144060 A Senior 18 20/ 21, 14, 73/ 100
120= James Thackray EE141718 |A ggzir 19| 20/ 18 16/ 73/ 100
120= Philip Farrer EE130882 |AAA g:;Zr 20, 18/ 17, 18| 73/ 100
120= Reece Ashby EE140385 |B 2§:Zr 18 18 17, 20, 73/ 100
126= Adam Johnson EE105491 B |\S’|::i50r 19/ 19 17, 17, 72/ 100
126= Brody Woollard |EE123128 |AAA l\S/l::in 15/ 22| 16/ 19 72/ 100
126= Elliot Grice EE143838 |C g;:Zr 19| 23| 12| 18 72/ 100
126= Eric Hillary EE137813 |C g;:Zr 18 21| 17, 16, 72/ 100
126= Gavin Collinson |EE139015 |B g;:ir 21 19 16, 16/ 72/ 100
126= Matthew Davis |EE126157 |C* gg:ir 18| 20/ 16/ 18 72/ 100
126= Nicholas EE117008 |C* g;:ir 18| 17/ 17/ 20/ 72/ 100
Hamatsos Mens
126= WD Peter Rees WW1428 A Senior 21, 19 16 16, 72/ 100
134= Edward EE81805 A I\S/leer:lii)r 19, 15 15 22| 71/ 100
Chumbley Mens
134= James Johnston |SS5337 A Senior 25 17, 16, 13| 71/ 100
134= Lee Williams EE138183 |B g;:ir 18/ 17/ 19/ 17/ 71/ 100
134= Michael Newby |EE124658 |A g;:Zr 19/ 16/ 19/ 17/ 71/ 100
134= Robert Moore SS6460 B 2§:ir 16/ 19/ 20 16, 71/ 100
134= Wayne Reeve EE116525 (A !::izr 17, 15 17| 22, 71/ 100
140= Anthony EE59643 A g;:Zr 22, 17, 16, 15/ 70/ 100
Wiseman Mens
140= Daniel Parker EE145434 |C Senior 21 15 17, 17| 70/ 100
140= Daniel Sykes EE147862 C* Z;:Zr 18 18 20 14 70/ 100
140= Jake Gargett EE144621 |A g"::;r 21, 20, 11 18 70/ 100
140= Nathan Palmer |WW3079 c* !::iir 20, 15/ 17, 18| 70/ 100
140= Robin Mumby EE133278 |B g;:zr 17/ 15| 18/ 20/ 70/ 100
140= Thomas King EE148373 C* g;:Zr 18 19 14 19 70/ 100
140= Vince Higginson |EE102846 |C* 2;:2r 15, 20 16/ 19 70/ 100
148= Ben Hughes EE149116 B I\S/ls:isor 20 13, 19, 17/ 69/ 100
148= David Roper EE144493 |C* g;:ir 19/ 21| 13| 16/ 69/ 100
148= Gary Tromans EE127823 B g;:Zr 16/ 16/ 16/ 21 69/ 100
148= James Robinson |EE132274 C 2;:Zr 21 15 12 21 69/ 100

Mens
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148= Marcus Pearson |EE145796 |C Senior 17 19 14 19 69/ 100
Mens

148= Owain Jones EE303 Cx* Senior 166 21 16 16 69/ 100
Mens

148= Thomas Oliver EE132308 A Senior 19 21 13 16 69/ 100
Mens

155= Angus Mawson EE144292 A Senior 22| 12, 17| 17 68/ 100
Mens

155= Jamie Whitton EE131275 C Senior 200 19 16/ 13 68/ 100
Mens

155= Mark Hatfield EE147950 B Senior 200 18 15 15 68/ 100
Mens

155= Steve Cox EE35370 Cx* Senior 15 19 19 15 68/ 100
Mens

159= Andrew Coppen |EE89291 A Senior 21, 17, 14 15 67/ 100
Mens

159= Jonathan EE133502 |C Senior 18/ 21 11| 17, 67/ 100
Hutchinson Mens

159= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior 20/ 19 12 16/ 67/ 100
Mens

162= Lee Gundry EE139980 |C* Senior 18 16 17 15 66/ 100
Mens

162= Ralph Thompson EE108300 B Senior 19/ 16/ 15/ 16 66/ 100
Mens

164= Martin EE142627 A Senior 16/ 18 15/ 16/ 65/ 100
Easterman Mens

164= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior 200 17, 14 14, 65/ 100
Mens

166= Emma EE140043 B Senior 21 18 14 11, 64/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox Ladies

166= Paul Clark EE111545 A Senior 18 17 16 13 64/ 100
Mens

168= Andy Binks EE134762 B Senior 13 18 16 16/ 63/ 100
Mens

168= Chloe Applin EE134133 |B Senior 14, 15 16/ 18 63/ 100
Ladies

168= David Nester EE144583 |C Senior 18 19 9 17 63/ 100
Mens

171= Ashley Watson EE145091 B Senior 22/ 15 12| 13 62/ 100
Mens

171= Philip EE131084 A Senior 12, 20 15 15 62/ 100
Blakeborough Mens

173= Daniel Kaye EE89329 AA Senior 18 13 14 15 60/ 100
Mens

173= Niels Thulstrup |EE149838 |C* Senior 17 15 14 14 60/ 100
Mens

175 William Rand IM176 Cx* Senior 15 14 13 16 58/ 100
Mens

176 Justin Taylor EE144775 |C Senior 11, 17 12 17 57/ 100
Mens

177 Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior 13 18 12 13 56/ 100
Mens

178 Michael Hall EE141943 |A Senior 14/ 14 12| 13| 53/ 100
Mens

179 Kieran Dodds SS6780 C Senior 13 8 18 7 46/ 100
Mens

180 Oliver Rowell EE149848 |C* Senior 16 9 12 7 44/ 100

Mens
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SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Brian Dunbavin |[EE84275 B SuperVeteran 21 22 20 24 87/ 100
Mens
1= Graham EE1952 AAA SuperVeteran 24/ 23 20/ 20 87/ 100
Stirzaker Mens
3 Keith Roe EE17045 A SuperVeteran 23] 21 21, 20 85/ 100
Mens
4 Stephen EE19336 AAA SuperVeteran 21, 20 22 21 84/ 100
Williams Mens
5 Peter Simpson |EE8574 A SuperVeteran 22| 23 19/ 19 83/ 100
Mens
6 Michael Durling EE48951 A SuperVeteran 200 22, 17, 23| 82/ 100
Mens
7= Alexander Gair |EE42955 AA SuperVeteran 24| 23 14, 19 80/ 100
Mens
7= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA SuperVeteran 24/ 18 17| 21 80/ 100
Mens
7= Robert SS3362 B SuperVeteran 19 23| 17 21 80/ 100
Archibald Mens
10= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22| 19 19, 19 79/ 100
Mens
10= John Carlyle EE122888 |A SuperVeteran 22| 18 18 21| 79/ 100
Mens
10= Keith Spear EE93940 B SuperVeteran 200 19 21 19 79/ 100
Mens
10= Larry EE100324 B SuperVeteran 23 18 17, 21| 79/ 100
Armitstead Mens
14 Michael Page EE122682 |B SuperVeteran 21 18 19, 19 77/ 100
Mens
15 Alan Bates EE106925 B SuperVeteran 17/ 23| 18| 18 76/ 100
Mens
16 Nigel Lane EE132782 |A SuperVeteran 22| 20 16, 17/ 75/ 100
Mens
17 Andrew Jones |EE50331 B SuperVeteran 15 22| 16, 20 73/ 100
Mens
18= George EE58251 A SuperVeteran 23] 15 18 16/ 72/ 100
Wiszniewski Mens
18= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 16/ 19| 20/ 17, 72/ 100
Mens
20= David Grayson |EE119964 |A SuperVeteran 18 19/ 19 15 71/ 100
Mens
20= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 15 22| 15 19 71/ 100
Mens
20= Thomas SS3929 A SuperVeteran 18 21| 15 17, 71/ 100
Carmichael Mens
23 Michael EE14001 A SuperVeteran 14, 20/ 19 17, 70/ 100
Rollason Mens
24= Robert Arthurs |NI208I C* SuperVeteran 15/ 19/ 19/ 16 69/ 100
Mens
24= Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 19/ 10/ 20/ 20 69/ 100
Mens
26 Adrian Hamill NI458W C* SuperVeteran 17, 19/ 18 14/ 68/ 100
Mens
27 Thomas NI500G C* SuperVeteran 18/ 19| 14| 16 67/ 100
Mcquitty Mens
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28 Keith Riley EE82336 C SuperVeteran 19/ 17/ 14| 15/ 65/ 100
29= Edward Waite |EE105871 |A I\S/ll(JarrJ](‘ereteran 20, 19/ 12| 12| 63/ 100
29= Michael Wragg |EE123787 A I\Sllli:r)]:rVeteran 19/ 14| 16| 14 63/ 100
29= SR Hurt EE122492 B I\S/ljp:]:rVeteran 17/ 19/ 11| 16/ 63/ 100
29= Todd Walsh EE133426 |C I\S/lli;];rVeteran 16/ 16/ 14| 17, 63/ 100
33= David Clayton |EE58048 C I\S/ll:arr;f'aereteran 16/ 17, 13| 15 61/ 100
33= David Rae EE96593 B 23;:rVeteran 18/ 18 10/ 15/ 61/ 100
35= Irwin Arrell NI133DD C* I\S/ll(.la[:r:(:‘rVeteran 16, 15/ 14, 15 60/ 100
35= Steven EE38032 C* I\S/lliglngeteran 16/ 12| 15 17 60/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
37 Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 15| 14| 15/ 13| 57/ 100
38 Tony Cox EE88890 A I\S/ll(::rrJ]eereteran 14/ 17, 15/ 10/ 56/ 100
39 Eric Warring EE67792 B I\S/lttjapr::rVeteran 17/ 13| 13| 10 53/ 100
40 William EE133474 C I\S/llf[;leereteran 13 9 16/ 14, 52/ 100

Uppington Mens



Page 30 of 32 (29/08/2024 17:46)
/

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran 25 23 21| 22 91/ 100
Mens
2= George EE12652 AAA Veteran 22| 231 21 24 90/ 100
Digweed Mens
2= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Veteran 23/ 23 20/ 24 90/ 100
Mens
4= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710 AAA Veteran 22/ 23 24, 19 88/ 100
Mens
4= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AAA Veteran 23/ 23 21| 21 88/ 100
Mens
6= Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran 23 23 19 22 87/ 100
Beamish Mens
6= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Veteran 200 21 24| 22 87/ 100
Mens
6= David Kempley |[EE87054 AA Veteran 21, 22/ 21 23 87/ 100
Mens
9= John Oates IM33 A Veteran 21 24 19/ 21 85/ 100
Mens
9= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA Veteran 19 23 23 20 85/ 100
Mens
11= Michael Foster |EE10816 AA Veteran 23| 20, 19 22 84/ 100
Mens
11= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran 200 20 21| 23 84/ 100
Mens
11= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran 24/ 19 20/ 21 84/ 100
Mens
11= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran 22| 23 19 20 84/ 100
Mens
15 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 22| 21, 20 20 83/ 100
Mens
16= Andrew White |EE132439 B Veteran 22/ 20 19/ 21 82/ 100
Mens
16= Graeme Rice EE86704 A Veteran 18 23/ 20/ 21 82/ 100
Mens
16= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran 23/ 21 20/ 18 82/ 100
Mens
16= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A Veteran 22/ 18 21 21 82/ 100
Mens
16= Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran 23/ 19 20/ 20 82/ 100
Mens
16= Richard King EE91586 A Veteran 21 19 21| 21 82/ 100
Mens
16= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA Veteran 23, 21 17 21, 82/ 100
Mens
23= Stewart SS2961 AA Veteran 200 21 19 21, 81/ 100
Cumming Mens
23= Peter WW1858 AA Veteran 19/ 21 19 22/ 81/ 100
Humphreys Mens
25 Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran 22 20 17 21/ 80/ 100
Mens
26= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran 23| 21 20, 15 79/ 100
Mens
26= Doug Vidler EE106013 C Veteran 22| 21, 19 17 79/ 100

Mens
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26

26

26

26

32

32

32

32

36

36

36

39

39

39

39

43

43

43

43

47

48

48

48

51

52

52

52

52

56

56

56

Graham Perrin
Nicholas
Portlock
Robert Harrison
Trevor Francis
Adrian Pope
David Rollason
James Box
Stephen
Blanchard
Jeffrey Nielsen
John Pitts
Richard Pinch
Mark Hudson
Martin Butcher
Paul Finney
Tina Henshaw
Andrew Seirlis
John Garside
Mark Noble
Sean
Crutchfield
Andrew
Kettlewood
Ian Reed
Martin Nobbs
Natasha Vadasz
Dale Cross
Geoffrey Race
John Ryan
Leslie Meynell
Simon Smith
Gugsy Ahmed

Lee Clements

Stephanie
Harvey

EE80755

EE100978

Ww2283

EE88121

EE108278

EE19727

EE90665

EE145106

US505968

EE141848

SS3175

EE129268

EE128040

EE129151

EE138867

EE143387

EE115895

EE139046

EE132588

EE89078

EE99292

EE147074

EE105601

EE146501

EE146323

EE145639

EE121275

EE147446

EE96054

EE119315

EE120080

A

AA

AA

C*

B*

B*

Cx*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

22

24

18

23

19

18

22

22

19

21

18

22

21

18

18

18

15

21

22

20

21

21

18

18

18

21

18

20

20

21

20

/

D/

7’

+

/

23

21

19

20

18

21

19

18

21

21

19

21

19

21

22

20

17

20

16

21

17

18

17

17

19

19

18

18

17

17

20

19

13

17

19

17

19

18

13

14

13

16

18

19

20

16

18

17

19

15

15

16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

18

19

22

20

18

19

17

20

21

18

19

22

20

18

20

19

21

22

18

19

16

17

16

18

16

15

18

15

18

15

15

79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70 /
70 /

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Page 32 of 32 (29/08/2024 17:46)

59=

61

62=

62=

64=

64=

66=

66=

68=

68=

68=

71=

71=

75

76

77

78=

78=

80

81=

81=

83=

83=

85

86

John Harrison
Steven Csehi
Jennie
Cartwright
Anthony Bates
Stan Cross
David Platts
John Smith
David Smith
Liam Armstrong
Graham Neild
James Hancox
Stephen
Williams
Antony Hawkins
Mark Brandon
Mark Griffith
Philip Harper
Ivan Reid
Andrew Gott
Paul White
Brian Faragher
Robin Traquair
Ian Johnson
David Ward
Stephen
Crowley

Philip Oaten
Raymond
Cameron

Stephen Porter

Tracy Race

EE108856

EE82796

EE121940

EE115302

IM36

EE145193

EE107103

EE136795

1111226

EE88845

IM84

EE130621

EE130326

EE149110

EE135017

EE132712

EE27

EE123788

EE62297

EE134009

556785

EE115393

EE121364

EE137814

EE144316

SS56732

EE144262

EE146324

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Cx*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

19

19

15

18

21

18

15

19

19

16

18

17

12

19

15

14

18

17

17

13

16

17

15

16

15

17

18

18

/

5
&

17

14

18

16

19

18

15

16

16

12

17

16

14

11

13

17

18

14

17

11

16

10

13

15

18

14

15

17

13

14

18

14

19

15

16

14

14

16

10

12

13

13

14

12

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

10 69/ 100
17| 69/ 100
17| 68/ 100
18| 67/ 100
12| 67/ 100
16/ 66/ 100
19| 66/ 100
14| 65/ 100
15/ 65/ 100
12/ 64/ 100
15| 64/ 100
18| 64/ 100
17, 63/ 100
14| 63/ 100
17| 63/ 100
17| 63/ 100
12| 62/ 100
15| 60/ 100
17/ 59/ 100
16/ 58/ 100
15| 58/ 100
10, 57/ 100
12/ 54/ 100
8 54/ 100
13| 53/ 100
11 53/ 100
10/ 50/ 100
11, 49/ 100



